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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor


Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 November 2022 at 09:29
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we process this order (proforma). Please can you let me know once it is checked, as it will need signing and stamping before being sent to the customer?

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Viamed are pleased to be exhibiting at Medica
14th to 17th November 2022
Hall 16 / H-15-4
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com>

Date: Mon, 21 Nov 2022 at 08:04

Subject: RE: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <we@warmenergyco.com>


Dear Mr. Ryan

Good morning,

 

Hope you are doing very well.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
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Kindly find attached our order PO-WIQ0365-D, please send us signed stamped invoice for making the payment

 

Write our company name like below.

 

Warm Energy Company

Address: Justice tower. 6th floor, office 31, Erbil-Iraq

Postal code: 44001

Attention to: Eng. Bawar Kanabi

 

Thanks for your valuable effort.

 

 

Kind Regards/ Meilleures Salutations

Mit freundlichem Gruß/ التحيات أطيب مع,

 

شرکه ویییکو للهندسه
Erbil, Kurdistan Region, Iraq

Eng. Bawar
Kanabi  (Mr.)                    

Sales / SCM manager

Mobile:+9647501802696         
                 

Telefax: +964 751 149 2283

Skype ID: weeecoiq

www.weeecoiq.com

Bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com

 

http://www.weeecoiq.com/
mailto:Bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com


21/11/2022, 11:34 Gmail - Fwd: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1750097449297948223&simpl=msg-f%3A1750097449297948223&mb=1 3/9

"The information in this e-mail and its related attachments may be confidential and is, in any case, exclusively addressed to the above recipient. Disclosure, distribution and/or copying of

the sent document by anyone but the addressee is forbidden.If you received this message for a mistake, we kindly ask you to delete it and immediately inform us by phone at our phone or

by sending a message to the sender's e-mail."

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 6:32 PM

To: bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com

Subject: Re: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor

 

Dear Bawar

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Yes, I believe it is, your description also mentions the R-22A and is the same specification.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Tue, 23 Aug 2022 at 13:57, <bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

Regarding that part number you mentioned is the same as attached photos? Because in our photos only SN showed, this PN is missed.

Is there any battery or liquid inside the shipment?

 

 

 

Kind Regards/ Meilleures Salutations

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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Mit freundlichem Gruß/ التحيات أطيب مع,

 

شرکه ویییکو للهندسه
Erbil, Kurdistan Region, Iraq

Eng. Bawar
Kanabi  (Mr.)                    

Sales / SCM manager

Mobile: +9647501802696
Telefax: +964 751 149
2283

Skype ID: weeecoiq

www.weeecoiq.com

Bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com

 

 

 

"The information in this e-mail and its related attachments may be confidential and is, in any case, exclusively addressed to the above recipient. Disclosure, distribution and/or copying of the sent document by anyone but the
addressee is forbidden. If you received this message for a mistake, we kindly ask you to delete it and immediately inform us by phone at our phone or by sending a message to the sender's e-mail."

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 3:46 PM

To: bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com

Cc: we@warmenergyco.com

Subject: Re: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor

 

Dear Mr. Bawar Kanabi

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

I am pleased to inform you that we have the original R-22A sensors available from stock.

 

http://www.weeecoiq.com/
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1) Please find our wholesale pricing below. US Dollars, EXW, valid for 30 days:

USD Distributor 1+= $ 32.90 10+ = $ 28.20 25+ = $ 26.30 50+ = $ 24.70 100+ = $ 23.20

4x R-22A sensors - part no. 0110122 = USD $32.90 each EXW

 

2) Prepayment by proforma invoice.

3) The goods would be prepared for dispatch as soon as payment is received, please let me know if you would like to use your own courier account or if you would like us to
provide a cost using our account with UPS.

4) USA

5) 12 months from the date of invoice.

6) Catalogue with technical data attached.

7) Approximate weight and dimensions: 23x15x15cm, 0.5kg

 

I look forward to your feedback and please let me know if you have any questions or require any further information.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com>

Date: Tue, 23 Aug 2022 at 13:10

Subject: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sensor

To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>, <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>, <info@viamed-eu.com>

Cc: <we@warmenergyco.com>

 

Subject of our inquiry: RFQ:WIQ0365/oxygen sesor
 
Dear team
Good day,
 
Hope everything is going well from your side and thanks for your kind reply.
We would like to introduce ourselves as an Engineering-Procurement company with a well experienced team dedicated to provide various services and equipment to the
MIDDLE EAST industries such as oil, gas, petrochemical, energy, Chemical, water, waste water, PLC, etc.
Kindly, upon receipt of this email, confirm your interest to quote and send us your best competitive reseller offer including:
 
 

No.                Description QTY Unit

1

oxygen analyzer with                                  
                       output Connector: 3 pin
Molex                                  class:- R-
22A                          

Output Voltage: 7 - 13 mV                           
                 process connection size :5/8 " M16

4 EA

 

1. Price & Validity.
2. Payment Term.
3. Delivery time & Delivery terms.
4. Country of origin
5. Warranty.
6. Datasheet and catalogue
7. Shipping weight and dimensions 

 
Looking forward to hearing from you soon
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Kind Regards/ Meilleures Salutations

Mit freundlichem Gruß/ التحيات أطيب مع,

 

شرکه ویییکو للهندسه
Erbil, Kurdistan Region, Iraq

Eng. Bawar
Kanabi  (Mr.)                    

Sales / SCM manager

Mobile: +9647501802696
Telefax: +964 751 149
2283

Skype ID: weeecoiq

www.weeecoiq.com

Bawar.kanabi@weeecoiq.com

 

 

 

"The information in this e-mail and its related attachments may be confidential and is, in any case, exclusively addressed to the above recipient. Disclosure, distribution and/or copying of the sent document by anyone but
the addressee is forbidden. If you received this message for a mistake, we kindly ask you to delete it and immediately inform us by phone at our phone or by sending a message to the sender's e-mail."

 

 

 




 

--

Steve

http://www.weeecoiq.com/
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Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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